Jun 30 2024 (20:40) India Rail Info

SCSMT Kolhapur - Kalaburagi SF Express/22156 - SF - CR
MRJ/Miraj Junction to PVR/Pandharpur
1h 55m - 137 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOP  |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 15:00 1 |1 0 51 |563 [CR
2 |HTK |Hatkanagale 15:24 15:25 m |1 |1 21 63 |588 [CR
3 |JSP Jayasingpur 15:39 15:40 Tm (1 |1 35 |14 [549 |[CR
4 MRJ |Miraj Junction 16:30 16:45 15m (3 |1 47 |73 |549 |CR
5 |SGLA |Sangola 18:13 18:15 2m |1 |1 154 |71 |502 |CR
6 |PVR |Pandharpur 18:40 18:45 5m |1 |1 184 (61 |463 [CR
7 KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 19:37 19:40 3m |1,3 |1 237 |73 (511 [CR
8 SUR Solapur 20:45 20:50 5m (2,3 |1 315 |73 |455 [CR
9 |AKOR |Akalkot Road 21:19 21:20 m (1 |1 351 (78 |456 |[CR
10 |GUR |Ganagapur Road 21:59 22:00 Tm |1 (1 402 (36 |445 |CR
11 |KLBG |KalaburagiJunction 22:45 1 |1 428 |- 454 [CR
(Gulbarga)

Jun 30 2024 (20:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




